
From: Soura, Christian
To: 'shustej@dhec.sc.gov'shustej@dhec.sc.gov

Date: 9/14/2012 4:29:23 PM
Subject: Re: Fwd: CON Review Panel Final Recommendations

Yeah, I hear ya. Wanna come by at 1 then?


CLS


 

From: Shuster, Jamie [mailto:shustej@dhec.sc.gov] 

Sent: Friday, September 14, 2012 04:27 PM

To: Soura, Christian 

Subject: Re: Fwd: CON Review Panel Final Recommendations 

 

I'm available at one or two pm on monday.  Let me know if you have time for me to come by because 
I hate talking about stuff like this over the phone.  


On Fri, Sep 14, 2012 at 4:26 PM, Soura, Christian <ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov> wrote:

Yeah, let me read it before we talk. Got a particular time in mind Monday?


CLS


 

From: Shuster, Jamie [mailto:shustej@dhec.sc.gov] 

Sent: Friday, September 14, 2012 04:23 PM

To: Soura, Christian 

Subject: Fwd: CON Review Panel Final Recommendations 

 

I assume you prefer that I call you on Monday about this...Let me know.  Not sure if you wanted to 
review before we talk.  Thanks.


---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Templeton, Catherine <Catherine.Templeton@dhec.sc.gov>
Date: Fri, Sep 14, 2012 at 4:16 PM

Subject: Fwd: CON Review Panel Final Recommendations

To: Jamie Shuster <Jamie.shuster@dhec.sc.gov>, "Christian L. Soura" <ChristianSoura@gov.sc.
gov>
 

Jamie,

Can you call Christian about the attached?


---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Taylor, Marshall <taylorwm@dhec.sc.gov>
Date: Fri, Sep 14, 2012 at 4:13 PM

Subject: Fwd: CON Review Panel Final Recommendations
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To: Catherine Templeton <templecb@dhec.sc.gov>


---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Bradshaw, Melinda W. <bradshmw@dhec.sc.gov>
Date: Fri, Sep 14, 2012 at 4:12 PM

Subject: CON Review Panel Final Recommendations

To: Julie Ruff <jlruff@sc.rr.com>, Karen Laughridge <karen@kenyonwells.com>, Kendall 
Buchanan <kendall@richardsonritchie.com>, Laverne O Cook <Laverne.
Cook@providencehospitals.com>, Lisa Griffin <llgriffin@novanthealth.org>, "Lisa M. Lucas" 
<lucaslm@dhec.sc.gov>, Lynn Bailey <lba613@bellsouth.net>, Marianna Cartin 
<mcartin@lexhealth.org>, Marshall Taylor <taylorwm@dhec.sc.gov>, Richard Davis 
<rdavis1087@aol.com>, Roger Phillips <rogerp@theurologygrouphhi.com>, Shannon Cantwell 
<shannon.cantwell@ropersaintfrancis.com>, Shelley Pifer <spifer@lexhealth.org>, Stuart 
Andrews <stuart.andrews@nelsonmullins.com>, Ted Riley <triley@rplfirm.com>, Tommy Preston 
<tpreston@nexsenpruet.com>, Vicki Walker <vwalker@mcnair.net>
 
Cc: "Dukes, Pam" <dukespm@dhec.sc.gov>, "Brandt, Beverly" <brandtba@dhec.sc.gov>, Ann 
Kirol <akirol@yahoo.com>
 

Good afternoon-

The final recommendations for the CON Review Panel are now posted on the web page.  Please go to http://www.
scdhec.gov/health/cofn/review-panel.htm to access these recommendations.      DHEC will accept written comments on 
the recommendations up until close of business on Friday, September 21.  Please submit written comments to Melinda 
Bradshaw at bradshmw@dhec.sc.gov or by mail to SC DHEC/Health Regulation, Attention: Melinda Bradshaw, 2600 Bull 
Street, Columbia, SC 29201.  

There will be a forum for public comments at 10:00 a.m. on September 25.  The location of this forum will be provided 
once it has been determined.   

Thank you-

Melinda

-- 

Melinda W. Bradshaw
Health Regulation Liaison
SC DHEC
2600 Bull Street
Columbia, SC 29201
(803)545-4577

-- 

W. Marshall Taylor, Jr .
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General Counsel
South Carolina Department of Health & Environmental Control
2600 Bull Street
Columbia, South Carolina 29201

803-898-3350

-- 

Catherine B. Templeton
Director, SC Department of Health and Environmental Control


